
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:00 TYREE B. PETKIM SPOR 1.85 15.5sre 1.850053
18:00 ECHENIQUE J. PETKIM SPOR 1.80 12.5sre 1.900057
18:00 VAN BECK W. PETKIM SPOR 1.85 11.5sre 1.850059
18:00 ADAMS B. HAPOEL HOLON 1.95 12.5sre 1.750061
18:00 ADAMS J. HAPOEL HOLON 1.85 11.5sre 1.850062
18:00 MITROU-LONG E. HAPOEL HOLON 1.85 11.5sre 1.850071
18:00 COWAN A. BC WOLVES 1.85 15.5sre 1.850077
18:00 ANDREWS A. BC WOLVES 1.80 11.5sre 1.900079
18:00 THURMAN T. BC WOLVES 1.85 10.5sre 1.850086
18:00 KULBOKA A. BC WOLVES 1.80 9.5sre 1.900087
18:00 N. BRUSSINO GRAN CANARIA 1.85 10.5sre 1.850094
18:00 THOMASSON J. GRAN CANARIA 1.85 9.5sre 1.850095
18:00 J. SHURNA GRAN CANARIA 1.80 9.5sre 1.900096
18:00 M. TOBEY GRAN CANARIA 1.85 9.5sre 1.850097
18:45 J. MOTLEY HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.85 14.5sre 1.850104
18:45 B. CABOCLO HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.85 11.5sre 1.850122
18:45 FOSTER M. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.85 10.5sre 1.850123
18:45 MADAR Y. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.85 10.5sre 1.850127
18:45 GINAT T. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.85 9.5sre 1.850142
18:45 SMITH JAL. BAHCESEHIR KOL. 1.80 14.5sre 1.900159
18:45 T. ODIASE BAHCESEHIR KOL. 1.90 12.5sre 1.800163
18:45 A. BOUTEILLE BAHCESEHIR KOL. 1.85 11.5sre 1.850164
18:45 CAVANAUGH T. BAHCESEHIR KOL. 1.85 10.5sre 1.850186
19:00 J. MATTHEWS BESIKTAS 1.80 15.5sre 1.900194
19:00 D. NEEDHAM BESIKTAS 1.90 11.5sre 1.800229
19:00 MARTIN K. BESIKTAS 1.85 10.5sre 1.850230
19:00 SLEVA D. BESIKTAS 1.85 9.5sre 1.850231
19:00 M. MORGAN BESIKTAS 1.85 9.5sre 1.850232
19:00 K. ALLMAN BESIKTAS 1.90 8.5sre 1.800233
19:00 JOHNSON N. TREFL SOPOT 1.90 11.5sre 1.800234
19:00 SCHENK J. TREFL SOPOT 1.85 11.5sre 1.850235
19:00 ZYSKOWSKI J. TREFL SOPOT 1.85 10.5sre 1.850236
19:00 BEST A. TREFL SOPOT 1.80 10.5sre 1.900238
19:00 GROSELLE G. TREFL SOPOT 1.90 9.5sre 1.800239
19:00 JESSUP J. ULM 1.85 12.5sre 1.850240
19:00 SARAF B. ULM 1.90 11.5sre 1.800310
19:00 ESSENGUE N. ULM 1.85 10.5sre 1.850311
19:00 K. JALLOW ULM 1.90 9.5sre 1.800312
19:00 WEIDEMANN N. ULM 1.80 8.5sre 1.900313
19:00 SULAIMON R. BUDUCNOST 1.95 13.5sre 1.750314
19:00 FERRELL Y. BUDUCNOST 1.85 11.5sre 1.850430
19:00 KAMENJAS K. BUDUCNOST 1.85 10.5sre 1.850455
19:00 M. WRIGHT BUDUCNOST 1.85 10.5sre 1.850470
19:00 F. MAGEE BUDUCNOST 1.85 10.5sre 1.850493
19:00 J. MORGAN BUDUCNOST 1.80 9.5sre 1.900528
19:30 CASTANEDA X. JL BOURG 1.85 14.5sre 1.850529
19:30 USHER J. JL BOURG 1.85 12.5sre 1.850530
19:30 BENITEZ H. JL BOURG 1.85 8.5sre 1.850531
19:30 KOKILA K. JL BOURG 1.85 8.5sre 1.850532
19:30 SALASH M. JL BOURG 1.85 8.5sre 1.850533
19:30 D. ROBINSON CEDEVITA 1.85 14.5sre 1.850534
19:30 LEMAR B. CEDEVITA 1.90 14.5sre 1.800535
19:30 D.J. STEWART CEDEVITA 1.80 11.5sre 1.900536
19:30 J. BLAZIC CEDEVITA 1.85 10.5sre 1.850538
19:30 A. NIKOLIC CEDEVITA 1.80 10.5sre 1.900539
20:00 RODRIGUEZ D. NANTERRE 1.90 14.5sre 1.800540
20:00 A. CAVER NANTERRE 1.85 12.5sre 1.850541
20:00 SENE B. NANTERRE 1.85 9.5sre 1.850542
20:00 ALLEN T. OOSTENDE 1.80 14.5sre 1.900544
20:00 AUDIGE C. OOSTENDE 1.80 14.5sre 1.900545
20:00 ANOSIKE E.J. OOSTENDE 1.85 11.5sre 1.850546

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:30 S. BROWN PARTIZAN 2.00 15.5sre 1.700547
20:30 B. DAVIES PARTIZAN 1.85 8.5sre 1.850548
20:30 CAR. JONES PARTIZAN 1.95 14.5sre 1.750549
20:30 JONES TYR. PARTIZAN 2.15 12.5sre 1.650550
20:30 I. LUNDBERG PARTIZAN 1.75 10.5sre 1.950551
20:30 SHORTS T.J. PARIS 1.70 17.5sre 2.000552
20:30 HIFI N. PARIS 1.85 14.5sre 1.850553
20:30 WARD T. PARIS 1.70 10.5sre 2.000554
20:30 M. LO PARIS 1.85 9.5sre 1.850555
20:30 MALCOLM C. PARIS 1.75 9.5sre 1.950556
20:30 J. MONTERO VALENCIA 1.85 13.5sre 1.850557
20:30 OJELEYE S. VALENCIA 1.85 12.5sre 1.850558
20:30 C. JONES VALENCIA 1.85 11.5sre 1.850559
20:30 M. COSTELLO VALENCIA 1.85 9.5sre 1.850560
20:30 COOPER S. ARIS 1.85 14.5sre 1.850561
20:30 V. TOLIOPOULOS ARIS 1.80 13.5sre 1.900562
20:30 HODGE D. ARIS 1.85 8.5sre 1.850563
20:30 ROBERTS J. ARIS 1.85 6.5sre 1.850564
20:45 ENNIS T. VENEZIA 1.85 14.5sre 1.850565
20:45 KABENGELE M. VENEZIA 1.80 14.5sre 1.900566
20:45 PARKS J. VENEZIA 1.85 11.5sre 1.850567
20:45 WILTJER K. VENEZIA 1.85 10.5sre 1.850568
20:45 SIMMS A. VENEZIA 1.85 8.5sre 1.850569
20:45 J. HARPER HAPOEL J. 1.85 20.5sre 1.850570
20:45 K. CARRINGTON HAPOEL J. 1.75 15.5sre 1.950571
20:45 SMITH JUS. HAPOEL J. 1.85 13.5sre 1.850572
20:45 Y. ZOOSMAN HAPOEL J. 1.85 9.5sre 1.850573

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:30 T. YOUNG ATLANTA 1.75 28.5čet 1.950574
01:30 JOHNSON J. ATLANTA 1.90 18.5čet 1.800575
01:30 DANIELS D. ATLANTA 1.85 13.5čet 1.850576
01:30 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT PISTONS 1.75 28.5čet 1.950577
01:30 T. HARRIS DETROIT PISTONS 1.95 14.5čet 1.750578
01:30 THOMPSON AUS. DETROIT PISTONS 1.95 9.5čet 1.750579
01:30 K. IRVING DALLAS 1.85 26.5čet 1.850580
01:30 PJ WASHINGTON DALLAS 1.95 14.5čet 1.750581
01:30 S. DINWIDDIE DALLAS 1.90 13.5čet 1.800582
01:30 K. THOMPSON DALLAS 2.05 12.5čet 1.700583
01:30 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA 1.70 28.5čet 2.000584
01:30 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA 1.95 18.5čet 1.750585
01:30 REID N. MINNESOTA 1.85 14.5čet 1.850586
01:30 J. MCDANIELS MINNESOTA 1.85 10.5čet 1.850587
01:30 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA 1.95 10.5čet 1.750588
01:30 N. ALEXANDER-WALKER MINNESOTA 2.05 7.5čet 1.700589
01:30 JOHNSON C. BROOKLYN 1.70 19.5čet 2.000643
01:30 D. RUSSELL BROOKLYN 2.05 14.5čet 1.700644
01:30 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN 1.95 10.5čet 1.750645
01:30 K. DURANT PHOENIX 1.95 26.5čet 1.750646
01:30 D. BOOKER PHOENIX 1.75 26.5čet 1.950647
01:30 B. BEAL PHOENIX 1.90 13.5čet 1.800649
01:30 JONES TYUS PHOENIX 1.95 9.5čet 1.750650
01:30 D. GAFFORD DALLAS 1.85 13.5čet 1.850651
01:30 T. HARDAWAY JR DETROIT PISTONS 1.85 13.5čet 1.850685
01:30 DUREN J. DETROIT PISTONS 1.95 10.5čet 1.750686



dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

02:00 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA 1.95 31.5čet 1.750066
02:00 JAL. WILLIAMS OKLAHOMA 1.95 20.5čet 1.750068
02:00 L. DORT OKLAHOMA 1.95 10.5čet 1.750105
02:00 WILLIAMS JAY. OKLAHOMA 2.05 8.5čet 1.700112
02:00 L. MARKKANEN UTAH 1.95 18.5čet 1.750153
02:00 C. SEXTON UTAH 1.90 17.5čet 1.800185
02:00 W. KESSLER UTAH 1.85 8.5čet 1.850250
02:00 JA MORANT MEMPHIS 1.90 22.5čet 1.800590
02:00 JH JACKSON MEMPHIS 1.95 21.5čet 1.750591
02:00 D. BANE MEMPHIS 1.95 18.5čet 1.750592
02:00 WELLS J. MEMPHIS 1.90 11.5čet 1.800593
02:00 EDEY Z. MEMPHIS 2.05 6.5čet 1.700594
02:00 L. BALL CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.95 28.5čet 1.750595
02:00 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.95 18.5čet 1.750596
02:00 WILLIAMS M. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 2.05 16.5čet 1.700597
02:00 SMITH N. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.85 11.5čet 1.850598
02:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON 1.95 21.5čet 1.750653
02:00 A. SENGUN HOUSTON 2.05 19.5čet 1.700654
02:00 F. VANVLEET HOUSTON 1.95 14.5čet 1.750655
02:00 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON 1.95 15.5čet 1.750656
02:00 D. BROOKS HOUSTON 1.85 12.5čet 1.850657
02:00 EASON T. HOUSTON 2.05 10.5čet 1.700658
02:00 WHITMORE C. HOUSTON 1.85 10.5čet 1.850659
02:00 DEV. MITCHELL CLEVELAND 1.85 26.5čet 1.850660
02:00 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND 1.95 21.5čet 1.750661
02:00 Z. WILLIAMSON NEW ORLEANS 1.85 22.5čet 1.850662
02:00 C.J. MCCOLLUM NEW ORLEANS 1.85 21.5čet 1.850663
02:00 T. MURPHY NEW ORLEANS 1.85 20.5čet 1.850664
02:00 D. MURRAY NEW ORLEANS 1.85 18.5čet 1.850666
02:00 MISSI Y. NEW ORLEANS 1.85 7.5čet 1.850667
02:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE 1.95 31.5čet 1.750668
02:00 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE 1.85 23.5čet 1.850669
02:00 K. MIDDLETON MILWAUKEE 1.85 12.5čet 1.850671
02:00 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE 1.95 11.5čet 1.750672
02:00 B. PORTIS MILWAUKEE 1.95 11.5čet 1.750673
02:00 WALLACE C. OKLAHOMA 1.90 9.5čet 1.800675
04:00 T. JACKSON-DAVIS GOLDEN STATE 2.05 9.5čet 1.700665
04:00 D. FOX SACRAMENTO 1.95 23.5čet 1.750676
04:00 D. DEROZAN SACRAMENTO 1.70 23.5čet 2.000677
04:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO 1.95 18.5čet 1.750678
04:00 MONK M. SACRAMENTO 1.90 18.5čet 1.800679
04:00 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO 1.95 12.5čet 1.750680
04:00 STEPH CURRY GOLDEN STATE 1.95 25.5čet 1.750681
04:00 A. WIGGINS GOLDEN STATE 1.85 17.5čet 1.850682
04:00 B. HIELD GOLDEN STATE 2.05 10.5čet 1.700683
04:00 MOODY M. GOLDEN STATE 1.85 10.5čet 1.850684
04:30 N. POWELL LA CLIPPERS 1.95 23.5čet 1.750687
04:30 J. HARDEN LA CLIPPERS 1.95 21.5čet 1.750688
04:30 J. TATUM BOSTON CELTICS 1.90 25.5čet 1.800689
04:30 JAYLEN BROWN BOSTON CELTICS 1.85 20.5čet 1.850690
04:30 K. PORZINGIS BOSTON CELTICS 1.95 17.5čet 1.750691
04:30 JRUE HOLLIDAY BOSTON CELTICS 1.95 9.5čet 1.750692



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:30 JONES TYR. PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5sre 1.850599
20:30 CAR. JONES PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.60 3.5sre 2.200600
20:30 T. WARD PARIS/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5sre 2.000601
20:30 MALCOLM C. PARIS/SKOKOVI 1.60 2.5sre 2.200602
20:30 SHORTS TJ PARIS/SKOKOVI 1.85 2.5sre 1.850603

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:30 JAL. JOHNSON ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 2.05 9.5čet 1.700604
01:30 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.70 9.5čet 2.000605
01:30 DANIELS D. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5čet 1.950606
01:30 DUREN J. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5čet 1.850607
01:30 T. HARRIS DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5čet 2.000608
01:30 THOMPSON AUS. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5čet 1.850609
01:30 D. GAFFORD DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5čet 1.900610
01:30 P.J. WASHINGTON DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.75 8.5čet 1.950611
01:30 K. IRVING DALLAS/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5čet 1.700612
01:30 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5čet 1.850613
01:30 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.90 7.5čet 1.800614
01:30 REID N. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5čet 1.950615
01:30 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5čet 1.700616
01:30 MCDANIELS J. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5čet 1.750617
01:30 RICHARDS N. PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5čet 1.850693
01:30 K. DURANT PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5čet 1.700694
01:30 D. BOOKER PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5čet 1.950695
01:30 DUNN R. PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5čet 1.700696
01:30 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5čet 2.000704
02:00 WILLIAMS JAY. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5čet 1.700442
02:00 JAL. WILLIAMS OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5čet 1.700443
02:00 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5čet 2.000444
02:00 DORT L. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5čet 1.950445
02:00 J. JACKSON MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5čet 1.900618
02:00 BANE D. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5čet 1.750619
02:00 WILLIAMS M. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.85 11.5čet 1.850620
02:00 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5čet 1.950621
02:00 BALL L. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5čet 1.950622
02:00 KESSLER W. UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.95 10.5čet 1.750636
02:00 J. COLLINS UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5čet 1.750637
02:00 L. MARKKANEN UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5čet 1.900638
02:00 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.95 9.5čet 1.750698
02:00 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.80 9.5čet 1.900699
02:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.850701
02:00 ALLEN J. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.95 10.5čet 1.750702
02:00 MITCHELL D. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5čet 1.950703
02:00 MISSI Y. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5čet 1.850705
02:00 D. MURRAY N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5čet 2.000706
02:00 MCCOLLUM CJ. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5čet 2.000707
02:00 MURPHY T. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5čet 1.800708
02:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.90 12.5čet 1.800709
02:00 B. PORTIS MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.70 8.5čet 2.000710
02:00 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.850711
02:00 MIDDLETON K. MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.850712
02:00 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5čet 1.750713
02:00 JA MORANT MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5čet 1.700714
04:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.75 15.5čet 1.950715
04:00 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5čet 1.750716
04:00 LYLES T. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5čet 1.750717
04:00 D. FOX SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5čet 1.950718
04:00 LOONEY K. G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5čet 2.000719
04:00 T. JACKSON-DAVIS G. STATE/SKOKOVI 2.05 7.5čet 1.700720
04:00 A. WIGGINS G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5čet 1.750721
04:00 STEPH CURRY G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5čet 2.000722

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

04:30 HARDEN J. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5čet 2.000723
04:30 N. POWELL CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5čet 2.000724
04:30 J. TATUM BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5čet 1.850727
04:30 PORZINGIS K. BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5čet 1.950728
04:30 J. BROWN BOSTON/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5čet 1.700729
04:30 J. HOLIDAY BOSTON/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5čet 1.700730



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:30 CAR. JONES PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 6.5sre 1.850623
20:30 I. LUNDBERG PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 3.5sre 2.000624
20:30 B. DAVIES PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 1.50 3.5sre 2.400625
20:30 T.J. SHORTS PARIS/ASIST 1.85 7.5sre 1.850626
20:30 M. LO PARIS/ASIST 1.60 2.5sre 2.200627

dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:30 YOUNG T. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 11.5čet 2.000628
01:30 JOHNSON J. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 4.5čet 1.950629
01:30 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT/ASIST 2.05 9.5čet 1.700630
01:30 DINWIDDIE S. DALLAS/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 4.5čet 1.750631
01:30 M. CONLEY MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 1.80 4.5čet 1.900632
01:30 D. RUSSELL BROOKLYN/ASIST 1.80 7.5čet 1.900732
01:30 K. DURANT PHOENIX/ASIST 1.90 4.5čet 1.800733
01:30 BOOKER D. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.75 6.5čet 1.950734
01:30 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 1.90 4.5čet 1.800744
01:30 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 1.95 4.5čet 1.750745
02:00 JA MORANT MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.75 7.5čet 1.950633
02:00 BANE D. MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.80 5.5čet 1.900634
02:00 BALL L. CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.70 8.5čet 2.000635
02:00 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDEOKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE1.80 6.5čet 1.900639
02:00 C. SEXTON UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 4.5čet 1.950640
02:00 K. GEORGE UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 4.5čet 1.700641
02:00 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 2.05 6.5čet 1.700736
02:00 D. MITCHELL CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 1.90 4.5čet 1.800737
02:00 D. MURRAY N. ORLEANS/ASISTENCI 2.05 7.5čet 1.700738
02:00 WILLIAMSON Z. N. ORLEANS/ASISTENCI 1.95 4.5čet 1.750739
02:00 C.J. MCCOLLUM N. ORLEANS/ASISTENCI 1.75 4.5čet 1.950740
02:00 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ2.05 6.5čet 1.700741
02:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ1.95 5.5čet 1.750742
02:00 K. MIDDLETON MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ2.05 4.5čet 1.700743
02:00 WILLIAMS J. OKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE1.70 5.5čet 2.000746
04:00 D. FOX SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI1.75 6.5čet 1.950747
04:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI2.05 6.5čet 1.700748
04:00 STEPH CURRY G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 6.5čet 2.000749
04:30 HARDEN J. LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 1.95 7.5čet 1.750750
04:30 J. BROWN BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 4.5čet 1.950751
04:30 J. TATUM BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 5.5čet 1.900752
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